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男子学校対抗

日時　：平成18年9月9日
場所　：　藤島体育館　

鶴岡北 勝敗 順位
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男子シングルス　代表１８

日時　：平成1８年９月１０日
場所　：　藤島体育館　

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

55

54

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

A

A

B

決勝

佐々木　英太　　加茂

田澤　　光　　　高専

西田　喜一　　　鶴工

石川　翔一朗    鶴南

伊藤　嘉隆　　　羽黒

秋野　貴洋　　　鶴南

風間　義治　　　鶴工

後藤　　直　　　　中央

加藤　　悠　　　鶴東

庄司　祐人　　　庄農

遠藤　寛士　　　高専

柴田　貴洋　　　　鶴東

七森　　亮　　　鶴工

大野　亮太郎　　中央

小関　隼也　　　鶴南

阿曽　　充　　　　庄総

齋藤　　光　　　高専

沼澤　貴宏　　　羽黒

土岐　佑太　　　加茂

石向　貴暢　　　庄農

長南　　賢　　　中央

原田　紘一　　　山添

難波　　翔　　　高専　

城井　友幸　　　鶴南

清水　祥平　　　鶴工

梅木　碩之　　　庄総

布川　晋太郎　　中央

佐藤　　諒　　　羽黒

佐藤　泰明　　　庄農

早坂　達也　　　加茂

佐々木　駿　　　中央

薄衣　弘幸　　　山添

薄木　康貴　　　高専

今野　　翔　　　鶴東

貞松　　翔　　　高専

佐藤　善之　　　鶴南

齋藤　　友　　　　鶴工

　木村　　駿　　　高専

梅津　伊織　　　鶴工

草島　悟志　　　鶴南

田中　翔太郎　　中央

渡部　良成　　　鶴東

鈴木　俊洋　　　鶴南

本間　大樹　　　加茂

古賀　遼太　　　高専

齋藤　佳祐　　　庄総

富樫　孝義　　　　中央

本間　達也　　　鶴工

遠田　開人　　　庄総

本田　貴廣　　　庄総

瀬尾　浩章　　　鶴東 斎藤　裕一　　　鶴東

菅埜　諒介　　高専

佐藤　瑞貴　　山添

長南　和樹　　高専
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1瀬尾　浩章　　　鶴東

109斎藤　祐樹　　　鶴東
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亀井　智央　　　鶴東

宮崎　　哲　　　　鶴工

白幡　航史       高専

伊藤　拓翔　　　中央

浅岡　玄太　　　加茂

進藤　秀平　　　庄総

林　　幸三　　　　羽黒

鱸　篤　　　　　　鶴工

石塚　太貴　　　庄農

加藤　　歩　　　山添

菅原　拓磨　　　高専

五十嵐　元気　　庄総

鎚谷　知朗　　　鶴南

小松　峻輔　　　鶴南

五十嵐　俊弥　　鶴工

後藤　正知　　　高専

遠田　　信　　　庄総

菅原　　佑　　　中央

鈴木　航平　　　加茂

佐藤　良平　　　鶴東

大川　裕平　　　高専

田澤　直紀　　　鶴工

伊藤　剛行　　　庄農

高橋　慎太郎　　高専

菅原　一馬　　　　中央

菅原　一樹　　　鶴工

松本　朋之　　　高専

菅野　拓哉　　　高専

伊藤　晴基　　　中央

小野寺　和幸　　鶴東

佐藤　吉久　　　庄総

渡部　健太　　　鶴南

佐藤　　至　　　　庄総

遠藤　凌平　　　鶴工

関本　光宏　　　羽黒

齋藤　政光　　　加茂

高橋　敦夫　　　高専

鈴木　洋市　　　高専

渡部　智成　　　鶴東

工藤　　譲　　　庄総

佐藤　駿介　　　中央

佐野　孝仁　　　鶴南

石川　雄大　　　鶴工

三浦　大樹　　　　山添

佐藤　拓実　　　鶴工

本間　　彰　　　高専

渋谷　　亮　　　中央

小林　義智　　　加茂

山口　　諒　　　庄農

渡部　和樹　　　鶴東

斎藤　達巳　　　鶴南

本間里一郎　　鶴南

佐久間一樹　　　鶴東

斎藤　祐樹　　　鶴東



女子シングルス　代表８

前田　理紗子　　　鶴東1
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高橋　和子　　　　中央

田中　春香　　　　庄総

上野　美佳　　　中央

本田　陽子　　　鶴北

澤田　佳織　　　中央

鶴巻　美咲　　　中央

寺林　綾乃　　　鶴東

佐藤　穂奈美　　羽黒

本間　千賀　　　庄総

加藤　舞子　　　中央　

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26 岡部　明子　　　鶴北

齋藤　真理　　　鶴北

小野塚　千尋　　鶴東

五十嵐　裕子　　中央

齋藤　綾佳　　　中央

横山　智美　　　庄総

柴田　さつき　　　高専

小林　千穂子　　　中央

五十嵐　沙織　　鶴東

板垣佳歩　　　　鶴南矢作　阿由実　　庄総

大江　真紀　　　庄総

五十嵐　千春　　中央

本間　かずな　　　鶴北　

國井彩香　　　　鶴南
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